

SWISS MOUNTAIN SPORTS

SMS Bike School & Shop I

Route du Rawyl 31

3963 Crans-Montana

phone +41 (0)27 480 44 66

info@sms04.ch

www.sms04.ch

RENTAL RATE 2025	2025
------------------	------

duration of rental

1 hour	2 hours	4 hours
→ 60 min.	→ 2.0 hrs	→ 4.0 hrs

CHF 40.00

1 day 4.0 hrs

CHF 60.00

2 days 3 days 4 days per extra days

MOUNTAIN BIKE Hard Tail

MTB Adult MTB Kid & junior up to24"

CHF 20.00 CHF 25.00 CHF 30.00 CHF 38.00 CHF 18.00 CHF 20.00 CHF 22.00 CHF 25.00

CHF 68.00 CHF 95.00 CHF 45.00 CHF 60.00

CHF 120.00 CHF 135.00 CHF 78.00 CHF 95.00

5 days

CHF 275.00

CHF 275.00

CHF 305.00

CHF 340.00

CHF 250.00

CHF 15.00 CHF 14.00

Open face helmet is included in those bike rental rates

CHF 230.00

MTB Full Suspension

X-COUNTRY Performance **ENDURO Soft***

DH Freeride* **DH Full***

DH Junior*

first 10 minutes free' first 10 minutes free'

first 10 minutes free*

CHF 48.00 CHF 55.00 CHF 65.00 CHF 55.00 CHF 65.00 48.00 CHF 55.00 CHE 60.00 CHF 70.00 59.00 CHF 68.00 CHE 78.00

CHF 45.00

CHF 125.00 CHF 185.00 CHF 230.00 CHF 128.00 CHF 245.00 CHF 188.00 CHF 142.00 CHF 210.00 CHF 275.00 CHF 115.00 CHF 165.00 CHF 215.00

CHF 185.00

CHF 40.00 CHF 40.00 CHF 40.00 CHF 60.00

DH bikes - the first 10 minutes are free of charge to allow you to access the DH slopes without worrying about time Open face helmet is included in bike rental rates / Full face helmet and protection* are NOT included in those rental rates

CHF 125.00

E-BIKE Mountain Bike

E-MTB FULL Suspension

CHF 50.00 CHF 55.00 CHF 75.00 CHF 145.00 CHF 210.00 CHF 275.00 CHF 330.00

CHF 100.00

CHF 55.00

CHF 26.00

CHF 59.00

CHF 26.00

CHF 35.00

CHF 40.00

Helmet is included in those bike rental rates Electric bikes are available for rentals from the age of 16 - in accordance with Swiss law

Scooter

2-3 WHEELED SCOOTER for children

SKYVER Dirt scoot

Open face helmet

CHF 10.00 CHF 15.00 CHF 18.00 CHF 20.00 CHF 30.00 CHF 15.00 CHF 20.00 CHF 25.00 CHF 35.00 CHF 68.00

CHF 36.00 CHF 42.00 CHF 48.00 CHF 99.00 CHF 110.00 CHF 125.00 Helmet is included in those bike rental rates

CHF 86.00

CHF 50.00

CHF 22.00

CHF 50.00

CHF 22.00

CHF 5.00 CHF 15.00

CHF 15.00

8.00

3.00

8.00

3.00

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

Protection & Helmets**

Set of protection Body armor protection Knee pads or elbow pads or gloves Full face helmet

**with no rental bikes add 20% on indicated prices

CHF 28.00 CHF 30.00 CHF 52.00 CHF 25.00 CHF 70.00 12.00 CHF 15.00 CHF 20.00 30.00 CHF CHF 40.00 5.00 CHF 6.00 CHF 8.00 13.00 CHF 18.00 CHF 10.00 CHF 12.00 CHF 15.00 CHF 28.00 CHF 40.00 3.00 CHF 4.00 CHF 9.00 CHF 14.00 CHF 18.00

There is no insurance: clients are responsible for any damage to bikes

The bike rental fee is calculated upon your return - from the pick-up time to the return time

Bike RENTAL



BIKE SCHOOL - BIKES SERVICING - REPAIRS for all brands